
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
66 

120 
168 
193 

20 
7 

114 
319 
112 
178 

16 
165 
129 
144 

80 
666 
196 
123 

50 
81 

202 
3 

125 
48 

899 
214 
143 
177 
222 
199 
206 

62 
119 
210 
187 
157 
172 
136 
205 
104 
188 
207 

95 

Name 
REATO Nico 
RIVA Livio 
GOITRE Luigino 
BRUNO Agostino 
LOMBARDO Alessandro 
MURA Matteo 
PENNA Marco 
SMALDINO Antonello 
CORONA Claudio 
LUNARDELLI Luca 
FRANZON Alberto 
PICINOTTI Duccio 
BALLARDINI Edoardo 
VILLANI Alessandro 
VIBERTI Luca 
GARBO Simone 
BONACCI Nicola 
BORGONOVO Mauro 
SALVIATO Eddy 
CAPPELLARI Manuel 
FALCO Graziano 
MOSCONE Andrea 
BERTON Francesco 
NAVA Stefano 
RUSPI Andrea Angelo 
PAGANI Ivan 
PAGNOTTA Maurizio 
BACCO Davide 
LUGANO Luca 
DAZZANI Daniele 
MARCHESE Marco 
SPRANZI Alessio 
BROGI Gerardo 
TACCONI Rossano 
ANFOSSI Davide 
PASTORE Francesco 
MORICOLI Fabrizio 
BIGI Andrea 
PEROCI Mariel 
AIMO BOOT Eugenio 
FIORENTINO Alessandro 
BOMBINO Pasquale 
DUCA Michelangelo 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:05.148 
2:05.613 
2:05.790 
2:06.094 
2:06.302 
2:06.334 
2:07.150 
2:07.279 
2:07.465 
2:07.553 
2:07.638 
2:07.830 
2:07.922 
2:08.074 
2:08.075 
2:08.090 
2:08.470 
2:08.486 
2:08.585 
2:08.689 
2:08.725 
2:08.758 
2:08.780 
2:08.784 
2:08.810 
2:08.878 
2:08.886 
2:09.154 
2:09.158 
2:09.159 
2:09.241 
2:09.281 
2:09.775 
2:09.782 
2:09.859 
2:09.863 
2:09.943 
2:10.238 
2:10.344 
2:10.408 
2:10.434 
2:10.568 
2:10.636 

In 
4 
5 
3 
5 
5 
3 
7 
6 
2 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
6 
3 
7 
3 
4 
2 
2 
7 
3 
3 
4 
8 
4 
6 
4 
6 
2 
4 
6 
3 
6 
6 
2 
6 
3 
7 
3 
7 
4 

Diff 

0.465 
0.642 
0.946 
1.154 
1.186 
2.002 
2.131 
2.317 
2.405 
2.490 
2.682 
2.774 
2.926 
2.927 
2.942 
3.322 
3.338 
3.437 
3.541 
3.577 
3.610 
3.632 
3.636 
3.662 
3.730 
3.738 
4.006 
4.010 
4.011 
4.093 
4.133 
4.627 
4.634 
4.711 
4.715 
4.795 
5.090 
5.196 
5.260 
5.286 
5.420 
5.488 

Gap 

0.465 
0.177 
0.304 
0.208 
0.032 
0.816 
0.129 
0.186 
0.088 
0.085 
0.192 
0.092 
0.152 
0.001 
0.015 
0.380 
0.016 
0.099 
0.104 
0.036 
0.033 
0.022 
0.004 
0.026 
0.068 
0.008 
0.268 
0.004 
0.001 
0.082 
0.040 
0.494 
0.007 
0.077 
0.004 
0.080 
0.295 
0.106 
0.064 
0.026 
0.134 
0.068 

Laps 
8 
8 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
6 
4 
8 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
3 
5 
7 
2 
7 
4 
7 
5 
8 
8 
6 
4 
7 
5 
6 
7 
5 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
7 
4 
7 
6 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

No. 
159 
286 

34 
218 
186 
212 
234 
255 

Name 
POZZI Piero 
ODDO Alessio 
VECCHI Luca 
FERRARI Matteo 
SCHIAVI Diego 
TARTABINI Fabio 
VIDO Lorenzo 
BOSCOLO Marco 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:10.666 
2:10.671 
2:10.914 
2:11.733 
2:11.910 

In 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 
5.518 
5.523 
5.766 
6.585 
6.762 

Gap 
0.030 
0.005 
0.243 
0.819 
0.177 

Laps 
7 
3 
6 
4 
5 
1 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
PIL 
PIL 
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